
 5 Km Men     

      

 Open     

      

1 Samuel Vincent 14:58 30-34 Kleefeld 

2 Matt  Van Schepdael 15:25 25-29 Kleefeld 

3 David Snider 15:53 35-39 Riddell-3 

4 Alexander Brandt-Ganding 15:56 25-29 Riddell-3 

5 Calvin Reimer 16:05 20-24 Riddell-3 

6 Paul Carr 16:05 35-39 Kleefeld 

7 Jonah Leppelmann 16:07 15-19 Riddell-3 

8 Tyler Derksen 16:08 30-34 Riddell-3 

9 Noel Kendle 16:15 20-24 Riddell-3 

10 Scott Dodds 16:17 30-34 Kleefeld 

11 Eduard Boja Gallart 16:24 30-34 Riddell-1 

12 Joshua Markham 16:30 35-39 Riddell-1 

13 Luxton Dueck 16:43 15-19 Kleefeld 

14 John Coffin 16:46 40-44 Kleefeld 

15 Braedy Farmer 16:59 25-29 Kleefeld 

16 Joel Thiessen 17:02 15-19 Kleefeld 

17 Giuseppe D'Amico 17:03 20-24 Riddell-1 

18 Christian Baun 17:07 25-29 Kleefeld 

19 Steven Graupner 17:11 35-39 Riddell-1 

20 Hongyang Lin 17:11 25-29 Ted's Run 

21 Benji  Dueck 17:30 20-24 Police 

22 Jon Gurniak 17:36 30-34 Kleefeld 

23 Elijah Kanhai 17:45 15-19 Lindenwoods 

24 Tom Neave 17:49 30-34 Headingley 

25 Kevin Solmundson 17:57 25-29 Sage Creek 

26 Robert Gendron 18:03 35-39 Kleefeld 

27 Mark McLoughlin 18:03 35-39 Kleefeld 

28 Nate Phillips 18:04 15-19 Riddell-2 

29 Thomas Eros 18:07 30-34 Headingley 

30 Greg Panner 18:07 45-49 Kleefeld 

31 Darren Klassen 18:19 55-59 Riddell-2 

32 Dan Wiebe 18:22 30-34 Kleefeld 

33 Evan Buckley 18:24 15-19 Ted's Run 

34 Benjamin Engida 18:26 15-19 Ted's Run 

35 Ryan Mcardle 18:28 25-29 Kleefeld 

36 Wilton Vivas 18:30 35-39 Kleefeld 

37 Jonathan Shalom 18:33 45-49 Riddell-3 

38 Aleksander Pacin 18:37 15-19 Riddell-1 

39 Justin Ling 18:37 35-39 Twosome 

40 Xamuel Pilgrim 18:38 20-24 Kleefeld 

41 Josiah Friesen 18:38 15-19 Kleefeld 



42 Cody Eisner 18:41 20-24 Riddell-1 

43 Cole McNabb 18:43 25-29 Headingley 

44 Erik Christianson 18:45 30-34 Riddell-1 

45 Blayne Berard 18:55 25-29 Kleefeld 

46 Matthew Schroeder 18:57 20-24 Kleefeld 

47 Diamond Maxymowich 19:00 30-34 Twosome 

48 Nolan Law 19:03 15-19 Kleefeld 

49 Tristan Gudmundson 19:08 15-19 Sage Creek 

50 Rob Bornn 19:14 20-24 Police 

      

 Age Group     

      

1 Luke  Buchel 23:29  5-9 Headingley 

2 Wyatt Hansch 23:43  5-9 Sage Creek 

3 Henry Arnold  24:50  5-9 Ted's Run 

4 Casey Pollack  25:11  5-9 Lindenwoods 

5 Thomas Crozier  25:35  5-9 Ted's Run 

6 Jevon Reimer  26:13  5-9 Kleefeld 

7 Peter  Brown  28:12  5-9 Kleefeld 

8 Axel English  28:37  5-9 Kleefeld 

9 Connor Hultin  29:20  5-9 Headingley 

10 Kias Byrne  29:24  5-9 Headingley 

      

1 Hugh English 19:25  10-14 Kleefeld 

2 Jack Holmes 20:36  10-14 Gimli 

3 Noah Lafreniere 20:29  10-14 Kleefeld 

4 Mac Atamanchuk 21:12  10-14 Riddell-3 

5 Odin Perkins 22:04  10-14 Kleefeld 

6 Draden Dueck 22:08  10-14 G Beach 

7 Payton Jones 22:08  10-14 Sage Creek 

8 Benjamin Lavoie 22:23  10-14 Kleefeld 

9 Matthew Dyck 22:26  10-14 Ted's Run 

10 Benjamin Sadr 22:56  10-14 Headingley 

      

1 Jonah Leppelmann 16:07 15-19 Riddell-3 

2 Luxton Dueck 16:43 15-19 Kleefeld 

3 Joel Thiessen 17:02 15-19 Kleefeld 

4 Elijah Kanhai 17:45 15-19 Lindenwoods 

5 Nate Phillips 18:04 15-19 Riddell-2 

6 Evan Buckley 18:24 15-19 Ted's Run 

7 Bemjamin Engida 18:26 15-19 Ted's Run 

8 Aleksander Pacin 18:37 15-19 Riddell-1 

9 Josiah Friesen 18:38 15-19 Kleefeld 

10 Tristan Gudmundson 19:08 15-19 Sage Creek 

      



1 Calvin Reimer 16:05 20-24 Riddell-3 

2 Noel Kendle 16:15 20-24 Riddell-3 

3 Giuseppe D'Amico 17:03 20-24 Riddell-1 

4 Benji Dueck 17:30 20-24 Police 

5 Xamuel Pilgrim 18:38 20-24 Kleefeld 

6 Cody Eisner 18:41 20-24 Riddell-1 

7 Matthew Schroeder 18:57 20-24 Kleefeld 

8 Rob Bornn 19:14 20-24 Police 

9 Dustin Keating 19:45 20-24 Kleefeld 

10 Owen Boyko 20:00 20-24 Stony Mountain 

      

1 Matt Van Schepdael 15:25 25-29 Kleefeld 

2 Alexander Brandt-Ganding 15:56 25-29 Riddell-3 

3 Scott Dodds 16:42 25-29 Riddell-1 

4 Braedy Farmer 16:59 25-29 Kleefeld 

5 Christian Baun 17:07 25-29 Kleefeld 

6 Hongyang Lin 17:11 25-29 Ted's Run 

7 Kevin Solmundson 17:57 25-29 Sage Creek 

8 Ryan Mcardle 18:28 25-29 Kleefeld 

9 Cole McNabb 18:43 25-29 Headingley 

10 Blayne Berard 18:55 25-29 Kleefeld 

      

1 Samuel Vincent 14:58 30-34 Kleefeld 

2 Tyler Derksen 16:08 30-34 Riddell-3 

3 Scott Dodds 16:17 30-34 Kleefeld 

4 Eduard Bojo Gallart 16:24 30-34 Riddell-1 

5 Jon Gurniak 17:36 30-34 Kleefeld 

6 Tom Neave 17:49 30-34 Headingley 

7 Thomas Eros 18:07 30-34 Headingley 

8 Dan Wiebe 18:22 30-34 Kleefeld 

9 Erik Christianson 18:45 30-34 Riddell-1 

10 Diamond Maxymowich 19:00 30-34 Twosome 

      

1 David Snider 15:53 35-39 Riddell-3 

2 Paul Carr 16:05 35-39 Kleefeld 

3 Joshua  Markham 16:30 35-39 Riddell-1 

4 Steven Graupner 17:11 35-39 Riddell-1 

5 Robert Gendron 18:03 35-39 Kleefeld 

6 Mark McLoughlin 18:03 35-39 Kleefeld 

7 Wilton Vivas 18:30 35-39 Kleefeld 

8 Justin Ling 18:37 35-39 Twosome 

9 Colin Lafreniere 19:18 35-39 Riddell-1 

10 Daryl Croft 20:00 35-39 Riddell-1 

      

1 John Coffin 16:46 40-44 Kleefeld 



2 Jon Belanger 19:22 40-44 Twosome 

3 Les Friesen 19:39 40-44 Kleefeld 

4 Dan Johnson 19:48 40-44 Headingley 

5 Eric Homsberger 20:05 40-44 Kleefeld 

6 Melvin Yumang 20:09 40-44 Kleefeld 

7 Tyler Anseeuw 20:15 40-44 Headingley 

8 Lee Beaucage 20:18 40-44 Riddell-1 

9 Brent  Manke 20:46 40-44 Kleefeld 

10 Arnold  Abrams 21:19 40-44 Kleefeld 

      

1 Greg Penner 18:07 45-49 Kleefeld 

2 Jonathan Shalom 18:33 45-49 Riddell-3 

3 Todd Friesen 19:19 45-49 Kleefeld 

4 Kelsey Huth 19:57 45-49 Kleefeld 

5 Kevin Sim 20:21 45-49 Kleefeld 

6 Rene Beaumont 20:29 45-49 Kleefeld 

7 Mike Fitzpatrick 20:38 45-49 Sage Creek 

8 Shannon Dueck 20:42 45-49 Police 

9 Phillip Pawluk 21:16 45-49 Sage Creek 

10 Chris Buzunis 21:31 45-49 Sage Creek 

      

1 Glen Friesen 19:38 50-54 Kleefeld 

2 Trevor Greaves 19:53 50-54 Police 

3 Darcey Harder 20:00 50-54 Sage Creek 

4 Stefan Pacin 21:56 50-54 Riddell-1 

5 Matthew Stacey 22:04 50-54 Riddell-1 

6 Ondrej Pacin 22:20 50-54 Riddell-1 

7 Jonathan Hales 22:42 50-54 Headingley 

8 Terry Penner 23:47 50-54 Kleefeld 

9 Grant McMillan  24:55 50-54 Police 

10 Cameron Macintosh  25:53 50-54 Sage Creek 

      

1 Darren Klassen 18:19 55-59 Riddell-2 

2 Bo Huang 20:20 55-59 Riddell-1 

3 Sam Zhou 20:25 55-59 Headingley 

4 Kevin Wolk 20:57 55-59 Headingley 

5 Peter Hughes 21:49 55-59 Headingley 

6 Kristopher Koschik 22:11 55-59 Twosome 

7 Frank Schaefer 22:13 55-59 Sage Creek 

8 Craig Finlay 22:21 55-59 Riddell-1 

9 Bill Gamache 22:30 55-59 Kleefeld 

10 Chris Dick 22:37 55-59 Kleefeld 

      

1 Bob Cox 20:43 60-64 Headingley 

2 Mark  Gray 20:47 60-64 Lindenwoods 



3 Jeremy Birkbeck 21:43 60-64 Kleefeld 

4 Aldo Furlan 22:19 60-64 Headingley 

5 Sheldon Pohl 22:21 60-64 Sage Creek 

6 Stephen Terichow Parrott 22:39 60-64 Burn Fund 

7 Emile Morrossette 22:41 60-64 Lindenwoods 

8 Alan Hopkins  24:00 60-64 Headingley 

9 Grant Bridgeman  24:43 60-64 Lindenwoods 

10 Colin Reimer  24:57 60-64 Kleefeld 

      

1 Bob Cox 21:33 65-69 Sage Creek 

2 Arthur Harris 22:33 65-69 Lindenwoods 

3 Glen Easton 23:01 65-69 Twosome 

4 Bruce Young 23:44 65-69 Sage Creek 

5 Jim Campbell  25:29 65-69 Headingley 

6 Ralph Aiello  25:55 65-69 Police 

7 Gordon Flett  26:21 65-69 Twosome 

8 Ed Gaeke Franz  26:32 65-69 Kleefeld 

9 Bob Hansen  26:54 65-69 Gimli 

10 Paul Brault  27:15 65-69 Twosome 

      

1 Robert Stewart  24:46 70-74 Kleefeld 

2 David Lawler  25:27 70-74 Headingley 

3 Dwight Williamson  26:10 70-74 Kleefeld 

4 Allen Kohn  26:48 70-74 Twosome 

5 Dave Reede  28:53 70-74 Police 

6 Harold Groening  29:42 70-74 Kleefeld 

7 Joel Remis  30:49 70-74 Riddell-1 

8 Kris Row  31:25 70-74 Riddell-1 

9 Terry  Wilson  31:37 70-74 Gimli 

10 Dwight Willoughby  36:15 70-74 Stony Mountain 

      

1 Alphonse Bernard  24:01 75-79 Headingley 

2 Larry Konotopetz  29:00 75-79 Ted's Run 

3 James Goho  29:10 75-79 Twosome 

4 Frank Matheson  35:20 75-79 Riddell-1 

5 Jeff Vince  37:59 75-79 Headingley 

6 Dick Tunny  50:13 75-79 Police 

7 Abram Koop  56:07 75-79 Kleefeld 

      

1 Colin Reed  39:28 80-84 Kleefeld 

2 Barry Abbott  49:08 80-84 Police 

3 Geoff Martin  50:43 80-84 Police 

      

1 Jim Anderson  41:51 85-89 Twosome 

2 Jack Dubnicoff 1:13:22 85-89 Police 



 


